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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
17/01/2026

To date
17/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 17/01/2026 Ammini 7/254,Kudiyirikkal, Perunner, Pothanikkad, Pothanikkad, 
Kothamangalam, 686671

 

2 17/01/2026 Dismy Jose Akkaraveettil, Paipra, Mulavoor, Thrikkalathoor, 
Muvattupuzha, 683541

 

3 17/01/2026 Rajesh K Narayanan 7/254,Kudiyirikkal, Perunner, Pothanikkad, Pothanikkad, 
Kothamangalam, 686671

 

4 17/01/2026 Jayan 6/36,Kaipanal, Perunner, Pothanikkad, Pothanikkad, 
Kothamangalam, 686671

 

5 17/01/2026 Rajendran Pillai PULPARAMBIL(BOOTH NO-8, THRIKKALATHOOR, 
MULAVOOR, THRIKKALATHOOR, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 683541

 

6 17/01/2026 Annie 6/67,Chalumadathil, Peruneer, Pothanikkad, Pothanikkad, 
Kothamangalm, 686671

 

7 17/01/2026 Annamma 6/67,Chalumadathil, Prruneer, Pothanikkad, Pothanikkad, 
Kothamangalam, 686671
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8 17/01/2026 Suhara Azad VELAKODU HOUSE, ONE WAY, MARKET P O, 
MARKET, MUVATTUPUZHA, 686673

 

9 17/01/2026 Thomas Varghese 4/262,Kakkathottam, Peruneer, Pothanikkad, Pothanikkad, 
Kothamangalam, 686671

 

10 17/01/2026 Bigi 4/262,Kakkathottam, Peruneer, Pothanikkad, Pothanikkad, 
Kothamangalam, 686671

 

11 17/01/2026 VASANTHAKUMARI K B KOKKAPPILLIL HOUSE, WEST PUNNAMATTAM, 
ENANALLOOR, ENANALLOOR P O, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 686673

 

12 17/01/2026 Biju 4/109Erampamkudi, Preuneer, Pothanikkad, Pothanikkad, 
Kothamangalm, 686671

 

13 17/01/2026 Muhammed ACKADAYIL, EAST VAZHAPPILLY, 
VELLOORKUNNAM, EAST VAZHAPPILLY P O, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 686673

 

14 17/01/2026 Shefimol K M VALIYAPARAMBIL HOUSE, PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
MULAVOOR, PEZHAKKAPPILLY  P O, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 686673

 

15 17/01/2026 Asmina Shajahan 3/207  NEDIYIDATH, ENANALLOOR P O, 
ANCHALPETTY, ENANALLOOR, MUVATTUPUZHA, 

686673

 

16 17/01/2026 Nandu Saji PANKULANGARAYIL, MEKKADAMBU, BOOTH 49, 
VALAKOM, MEKKADAMBU, MUVATTUPUZHA, 

682316

 

17 17/01/2026 AMAL VIJAYAN 03/358A THOPPIKUNNEL, SOUTH MARADY P O, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, SOUTH MARADY, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 686673

 

18 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED YASEEN 14/269 D, Pachappalayil, Kanam Kavala, Randar, 
Muvattupuzha, Randar P O, Muvattupuzha, 686673

 

19 17/01/2026 SHEHANAS KABEER 14/269 D, Pachappalayil House, Kanam Kavala, Randar, 
Muvattupuzha, Randar P O, Muvattupuzha, 686673
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20 17/01/2026 Rasheeda Kabeer 14/269 D, Pachappalayil, Kanam Kavala, Randar, 
Muvattupuzha, Randar P O, Muvattupuzha, 686673

 

21 17/01/2026 Sujith A S Alumchottil Puthenpura, Paipra, Mulavoor, Manari, 
Muvattupuzha, 686673

 

22 17/01/2026 AFRIN NOUFAL Booth 3, Karikuzhiyil House, Near Central Juma Masjid, 
Mulavoor, Mulavoor, Muvattupuzha, 686673

 

23 17/01/2026 Pareeth Hashim P I 600 C, Padinjareottathu House, PUNNOPPADI, 
KOORIKKAVU, PAYIPRA, MUDAVOOR, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 686673

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


